of the said decessed and in any way connecting this. 

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY (66.66% Shared)
a) FLAT NO. 301, B-WING, PLOT NO-66, 3rd 

FLOOR, RAJ CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, 
SECTOR-21, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI 410210.

HAVING ADMEASURING AREA ABOUT
34.85 SQ METER CARPET Agreement ValueRs. 

4,98,000
(Four Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Only)
b) SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY (100% Share)
ABHINAV CO-OP-HOUSING SOCIETY, 

D.RT. NO 19. VISHWASNAGAR, AURAGABAD, 
HOUSE NO-133196, YOJNA NO, OC21/01/02/
A2/84/0L PLOT NO. 84, PLOT CITY SURVEY 71, 
MAYANAGAR MUKUNDWADI, SECTOR A2/N-2 
SAMBHAJI NAGAR (AURANGABAD) 431003